GRADUATE COUNCIL

AGENDA

October 6, 2022

2:00-4:00 p.m.

Andy Fisher, Chair, Earth & Planetary Sciences
Lindsey Dillon, Sociology

Camilla Forsberg, Biomolecular Engineering

K.C. Fung, Economics

Marisol LeBron, Feminist Studies

Andrew Moore, Ocean Sciences

John Musacchio, Computer Science & Engineering
Laurie Palmer, Art

Rachel Walker, Linguistics

XX, XX

Peter Biehl, ex officio, Graduate Dean
Katharin Peter, Library Rep

Ontario Alexander, Graduate Student Rep
Christian Alvarado, Graduate Student Rep
Alison Barrett, Graduate Student Rep
Esthela Bafiuelos, Senate Analyst

If you have any questions, please contact Esthela Bafiuelos: esthela@ucsc.edu

Agenda
A.

B.

Members’ Items

PDST Renewal Proposal

PDST Renewal Proposal

Request for Suspension of Admissions
External Reviews

Wrap-Up

Target Time
2:00

2:15
2:35
2:55
3:10

3:50



