## GRADUATE COUNCIL AGENDA October 6, 2022 2:00-4:00 p.m.

Andy Fisher, Chair, Earth & Planetary Sciences Rachel Walker, Linguistics Lindsey Dillon, Sociology XX, XX Camilla Forsberg, Biomolecular Engineering Peter Biehl, ex officio, Graduate Dean Katharin Peter, Library Rep K.C. Fung, Economics Marisol LeBrón, Feminist Studies Ontario Alexander, Graduate Student Rep Andrew Moore, Ocean Sciences Christian Alvarado, Graduate Student Rep Alison Barrett, Graduate Student Rep John Musacchio, Computer Science & Engineering Laurie Palmer, Art Esthela Bañuelos, Senate Analyst

If you have any questions, please contact Esthela Bañuelos: esthela@ucsc.edu

Agenda	Target Time
A. Members' Items	2:00
B. PDST Renewal Proposal	2:15
C. PDST Renewal Proposal	2:35
D. Request for Suspension of Admissions	2:55
E. External Reviews	3:10
F. Wrap-Up	3:50